G llfm PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
R TASTE FeeLs GooD?  sesimon
PRODUCT NAME PULLED FILLET 3x2kg A TO T
SKU 12517810
EAN (Each) 8445290255440
EAN (Carton) 8445290255433

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Vegan Chicken Filet, made from soy protein and wheat gluten, deep frozen.

INGREDIENT LIST:
- Allergens, intolerance
ingredients, including
derivatives (crosscontact)

Rehydrated SOY Protein 47,6% (water; SOY protein concentrate 20,4%), Rehydrated
WHEAT Gluten 27,6% (water, WHEAT Gluten 11,8%), water, vinegar, natural flavorings,
yeast extract, salt, thickener: locust bean gum; sugar, onion powder.

Caloric value 487 kJ/ 115 kcal
Protein, g 23,8
Carbohydrate, g 1,8
NUTRITIVE VALUE - of which sugars, g 0.2
in 100 g of product: Fiber, g 4,6
Fat, g 0,4
- of which saturates, ¢ 0,04
Salt, g 0,51
High in Proteins & Source of Fibers ——
With European soy and wheat proteins ) ' DE
CLAIMS T European N, NUTRI - SCORE
Made with Plant based Ingredients
SHELF LIFE: 12 months
- Secondary Shelf Life: - consume within 3 days after defrosting.
STORAGE/ TRANSPORT: Frozen product. Store at -18°C. Once defrosted store at < 5 °C, consume within 3 days.
Do not refreeze
NET WEIGHT,

(WAY OF PACKING):

Pieces = n/a g; Pouch = 2kg; Carton = 6kg (3x2kg pouch)

PREPARATION GUIDELINE (Ready To Eat)

COLD APPLICATION

WARM APPLICATION

Defrost before use

Temp: Medium heat
Time: 4 min defrosted
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